
Area Primary Phone (925) email Backup Phone (925) email
General User Support NIF User Office 422-2179 nifuseroffice@llnl.gov

Tools On Call Support
CMT Suite Doug Speck 423-4208 speck2@llnl.gov Allan Casey 422-8276 casey20@llnl.gov
Shot Planner Robert Fallejo 422-9164 fallejo2@llnl.gov Allan Casey 422-8276 casey20@llnl.gov
PORT Raelyn Clark 424-6177 clark94@llnl.gov Allan Casey 422-8276 casey20@llnl.gov
LOCOS John Fisher 423-6412 fisher23@llnl.gov Allan Casey 422-8276 casey20@llnl.gov
LPOM Mike Shaw 423-8304 shaw7@llnl.gov Ron House 422-7993 house6@llnl.gov
Archive viewer Steve Hahn 424-5542 hahn21@llnl.gov Allan Casey 422-8276 casey20@llnl.gov

Laser setup Sham Dixit 423-7321 dixit1@llnl.gov Clay Widmayer 422-9365 widmayer1@llnl.gov

Pulse shaping and Timing Mark Bowers 423-0901 bowers5@llnl.gov Clay Widmayer, Brad Golick
422-9365      
423-3520 widmayer1@llnl.gov, golick1@llnl.gov

Power limits Brian MacGowan 422-2250 macgowan1@llnl.gov Kai Lafortune 423-4060 lafortune1@llnl.gov
BLIP and power balance Kai Lafortune 423-4060 lafortune1@llnl.gov Brian MacGowan 422-2250 macgowan1@llnl.gov
NOL Pam Whitman 424-3583 whitman2@llnl.gov Mike Nostrand 422-2712 nostrand1@llnl.gov
Beam pointing, TASPOS setup Pascale Di Nicola 423-1336 dinicola3@llnl.gov Tom Zobrist 422-2614 zobrist3@llnl.gov
Unconverted light mitigation Dan Kalantar 422-6147 kalantar1@llnl.gov Brian MacGowan 422-2250 macgowan1@llnl.gov

TaLIS, Beam stayout zones Gayatri Gururangan 423-7832 gururangan1@llnl.gov Brian MacGowan, Nathan Masters
422-2250     
422-5236 macgowan1@llnl.gov, masters6@llnl.gov

Target Fielding Tom Kohut 424-3242 kohut2@llnl.gov Dave Trummer 423-8848 trummer1@llnl.gov
Target Production Abbas Nikroo 321-5649 nikroo1@llnl.gov Richard Seugling 423-8525 seugling2@llnl.gov
Target positioning Pascale Di Nicola 423-1336 dinicola3@llnl.gov
Target metrology Maxine Emerich 422-7288 emerich1@llnl.gov Pascale Di Nicola 423-1336 dinicola3@llnl.gov
Target RVP Ethan Alger 423-0831 alger5@llnl.gov Chris Choate 423-3857 choate3@llnl.gov
Target alignment Tom Zobrist 422-2614 zobrist3@llnl.gov Pascale Di Nicola 423-1336 dinicola3@llnl.gov

Target diagnostic rule-set Bob Kauffman 422-0419 kauffman2@llnl.gov Bob Ehrlich 422-7650 ehrlich1@llnl.gov
Diagnostics Bob Ehrlich 422-7650 ehrlich1@llnl.gov Bob Ehrlich 422-7650 ehrlich1@llnl.gov
DIM based diagnostics Chris Bailey 422-0578 bailey38@llnl.gov Bob Ehrlich 422-5862 ehrlich1@llnl.gov
GXD, HGXD Joe Holder 422-2276 holder4@llnl.gov Bob Ehrlich 422-7650 ehrlich1@llnl.gov
DISC, SPIDER Shahab Khan 423-1806 khan9@llnl.gov Bob Ehrlich 422-7650 ehrlich1@llnl.gov
Dante Alastair Moore 422-4066 moore212@llnl.gov Bob Ehrlich 422-7650 ehrlich1@llnl.gov
FABS/NBI Joe Ralph 423-3932 ralph5@llnl.gov David Turnbull 422-7650 turnbull2@llnl.gov
VISAR Marius Millot 422-6359 millot1@llnl.gov Peter Celliers 424-6977 celliers1@llnl.gov
NIS David Fittinghoff 422-5188 fittinghoff1@llnl.gov Bob Ehrlich 422-7650 ehrlich1@llnl.gov

TD factory Tim Sarginson, Bob Ehrlich
422-7650    
424-4437 sarginson2@llnl.gov, ehrlich1@llnl.gov

Snout,  filter and New capability 
requests, RVP Chris Bailey 422-0578 bailey38@llnl.gov

Bob Ehrlich, Bob Kauffman, Tim 
Sarginson

422-7650              
422-0419               
424-4437

ehrlich1@llnl.gov, kauffman2@llnl.gov, 
sarginson2@llnl.gov

Snout alignment data & calcs Reg Wood 423-4691 wood11@llnl.gov Reg Wood, Nick Shingleton 422-7650, 422 wood11@llnl.gov, shingleton3@llnl.gov
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